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2018 NFL Picks Standings
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TEAM

JoeStradamus
Dagobah Swamp Force
Sweetness

PA Waggles

Palea Kameni

The Greatest

Factory of Sadness
Diggs out for Harambe
Adrenaline Mob
Pappa's Moonshine
Breaking

Beantown BlueDevils
Suhs Anger Management
Cleveland Mafia

Mean Machine

Worship The Star
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167 98

165 100

158 107

153 112

148 117

118 147

108 157
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170
188
188
194
256
257
258
267
267
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PCT
0.629

0.622
0.596
0.577
0.558
0.446
0.408
0.360
0.292
0.292
0.273
0.039
0.036
0.032
0.000
0.000
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